DATASHEET |
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. We reserve the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Optowares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
◼ Channel Monitoring
◼ Power Monitoring in Optical
◼ Interface Modules

Agiltron is a registered trademark of Optowares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
Mechanical Footprint Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Information (Part Number)
□□ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
Prefix Tap ratio Wavelength Directivity Package Type Fiber Type Fiber Cover Fiber Length Connector[1]
TAMR- 3% = 33 1260~1620 = 1 None = 1 Standard = 1 SMF-28 = 1 Bare fiber = 1 0.25m = 1 None = 1
5% = 55 1880 = 2 Yes = 2 Special = 0 PM1550 = 5 900um tube = 3 0.5m = 2 FC/PC = 2
Special = 00 2000 = 3 SM600 = 6 Special = 0 1.0m = 3 FC/APC = 3
1060 = 4 Hi780 = 7 Special = 0 SC/PC = 4
980 = 9 SM800 = 8 SC/APC = 5
850 = 8 Hi1060 = 3 ST/PC = 6
780 = 5 SM1950 = 2 LC/PC = 7
630 = 6 50/125 = 4 LC/APC = A
Special = 0 PM630 = A LC/UPC = U
PM780 = B Special = 0
PM850 = C
PM980 = D
PM1950 = E
*Product dimensions may change without notice. This is sometimes required for non-standard specifications.
Single Mode Fiber Optical Inline Tap